JONE E	6		04-08-2	2003		
APR 0 2003		FORM PTO-1595 01 Staas & Halsey LLP			₹T	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
E. St.	To	the Honorable Commissioner or	1024118	304	_tached origin	nal documents or copy thereof.
TAD EMBER	1.	Name of conveying party Herbert Schmidt	v(ies):	3.03		
	2.	Name and Address of re	ceiving party(ies):			
		SIEMENS AKTIENGE Wittelsbacherplatz 2 80333 Munich GERMANY	SELLSCHAFT			
	3.	Nature of conveyance:  X Assignment Security Agreem Other:		Merger Change of Na	ame	
		Execution Date(s): Janu	ary 28, 2003			
	4.	Application number(s) or  This document is bein (a) The execution dans (b) The title is:  OR			n:	
			on No(s).10/324,118,		<u>20, 2002;</u> or	
	5.	Name and address of pa STAAS & HALSEY LLP Attention: <u>Richard A. Go</u> 700 Eleventh Street, N.W Washington, D.C. 20001	illhofer V., Suite 500	ndence concern Our Docket:		nt should be mailed:
	6.	Total number of applications and patents involved:1				
	7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)(\$ 40.00 per Assignment)  ☐ Enclosed ☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account.				
	8.	Deposit Account No.: 19-3935 (Any underpayment is authorized to be charged to this Deposit Account) (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)				
	9.	Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.				
04/07/2003 DB	YRNE	00000127 10324118	-			
C1 FC:8021		40.00 OP		0.1	<b>,</b> , , , ,	
		rd A. Gollhofer, Reg. No e of Person Signing	. 31,106	Anchard Signature	L. Poll	Man 4/3/03 Date

PATENT REEL: 013918 FRAME: 0528

Total number of pages including cover sheet; 2

IN CONSIDERATION of good and valuable consideration, sufficiency and receipt of which are hereby acknowledged, provided to the undersigned inventor(s) (hereinafter, "ASSIGNOR") by

SIEMENS AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT Wittelsbacherplatz 2 80333 München GERMANY

RECORDED: 04/03/2003

(hereinafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the undersigned ASSIGNOR hereby sells, assigns and transfers to ASSIGNEE the entire and exclusive right, title and interest to the invention entitled

(Title of Invention)

METHOD FOR COMPUTED PASS		COVOTION OF DATA			
METHOD FOR COMPUTER-BASE	ED ENCRYPTION AND DE	CRYPTION OF DATA			
relating to German Patent Application United States was executed on even da					
(a) executed on	(Insert date of exec _; concurrent)	cution of application, if not			
(b) filed on <u>December 20, 2002</u> , Serial No;	700 Eleventh Stree (202/434-1500) is	Any registered attorney of STAAS & HALSEY LLP, 700 Eleventh Street, N.W., Washington, D.C. 20001 (202/434-1500) is hereby authorized to insert in (b) the specified data, when known.			
and to said application and all Letters continuation, division, renewal, substit term or terms for which the said Lette (collectively, hereinafter, "said applica-	tute, reissue or reexamination ers Patent(s) may be granted a	application based thereon, for the full and including any extensions thereof			
The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when recoff said ASSIGNEE, to do all acts whice securing, maintaining and enforcing prosecution of said application(s) and reexamination, or public use proceeding be declared in relation to same, such a separate assignments and declarations, and producing evidence.	h the ASSIGNEE may deem in protection for said invention the issuance of said Letters Pag, and in any litigation or other cts to include but not be limit	n, including in the preparation and atent(s), in any interference, reissue, or legal proceeding which may arise or led to executing all papers, including			
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the und	lersigned inventor(s) has (hav	re) affixed his/her/their signature(s).			
(Typed Name & Signature of Inventor(s))	(Date)	(Typed Name & Signature of Witness(es))			
1) 16 4/10	28 JAN 2003	Hans Mollenhauer			
Herbert SCHMIDT		Hans Mollenhauer			
2)					

PATENT REEL: 013918 FRAME: 0529